09 Ocak 2024 Sali

1. Kosu Saat:17:15
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 DUMANLI PARS(4)

2 DISTURBIAQ3)

3 MY GOLDEN QUEEN(7)
4 THE PUISSANT(8)

5 GOLDEN SNITCH(6)

6 OCEAN WAVE(1)

7 EBRARIM5)

8 DEVIL HUNTER(2)

Yasg
3ydd

3ydd
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)217.000 &
1.)49.910 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AVERY ISLAND (USA) - DURVAK YOK

HANBES - WILAYA (USA)

DAREDEVIL (USA) - THRTEEN

RED GIANT (USA) - ROYAL BOX (USA)
KULOGLU - ARNA VE

BODEVESTER (USA) - OCEAN GODDESS
TRAPPE SHOT (USA) - LIFEIS LVE

DAREDEVIL (USA) - GATABAKANA (BRZ)

GANYAN(®) 37,90 +, IKILi(3/4) 36,80 +, SIRALI IKIiLi(4/3) :192,85 t

Maiden/Digi
2.)86.800 v
2.)19.964 ¢
Siklet Jokey
55 SALTAY
58 VEDAT ABIS
58 V.DEMR
58 OYILDIRIM
58 F.R.BEBEK
57 E.D.OKTEN
58 S.OZEN
56 C.PASO

Sahip
YUS. KAYA

MUS. GURCU
HAS. AKBULUT
YIL. AR

BUL. EROL
HAL. CANKAYA

izz. 6zEN

K. TUR. YURDABAK  K.TURAN YURDABAK

58 kg,

343400 ¢
3)9.982 ¢

Antrenérii
HAVZA KAYA

H.KARATAS
MY.AKKEYIK
K KORKMAZ
S.CELIKMAN
Y.CANKAYA

RYILDIZ

Derece

1.15.63

1.15.94

1.15.95

1.16.06

1.16.13

1.16.80

1.16.92

1.17.89

Antalya Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)21.700 ¢

4)4991 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark G Gk. HP
37,90 4(7) 5 2Boy 25
3,85 2339(2) 1 Burun 34
420 196(3) 2 YarimBoy
205 2463(1) 7 YarmBoy 1boy 37
4265 245@8) 3 30
580 16.09(4) 8 2boy 36
1125 537(5) 6 33
20,10 447(6) 4



